
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
294 
228 
296 
205 
271 
272 
231 
247 
212 
234 
274 
203 
227 
226 
255 
202 
214 
249 
277 

Name 
Mick Nolten 
Dylan Lahaye 
Joe Turney 
Jordan Brown Nutley 
Mark Kimber 
Bradley Barrett 
Baptiste Moulin 
Loek Hartog 
Przybylak Xander 
Apps Myles 
Lars Schiefelbusch 
Olivier Verhelst 
Harrison Thomas 
Sam Baker 
Nick Jansen 
Ayrton Walczak 
Marijn Bosman 
Lars Van Vark 
Fazio Franssen 

Nat. 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 
GBR 
NLD 
POL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 

Class 
SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

SENIOR MAX 

Best Tm 
57.787 
57.922 
57.931 
58.015 
58.078 
58.128 
58.136 
58.177 
58.183 
58.233 
58.318 
58.437 
58.456 
58.538 
58.580 

Diff 

0.135 
0.144 
0.228 
0.291 
0.341 
0.349 
0.390 
0.396 
0.446 
0.531 
0.650 
0.669 
0.751 
0.793 

km/h 
59,806 
59,666 
59,657 
59,571 
59,506 
59,455 
59,447 
59,405 
59,399 
59,348 
59,261 
59,141 
59,121 
59,039 
58,996 

- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
6 

12 
9 

13 
15 
13 
14 
8 
8 

10 
8 
7 
8 

11 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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BNL 2 (Ostricourt) 
6. FRIDAY 

Free Practice 3  Senior Max [Q] 

Practice started at 17:40:04 

Ostricourt 0,960 Km 

30.06.2017 17:40 


